WINERY
PRICE LIST

Glass/Bottle

Sereno Pinot Grigio 75cl £5.25/£19.90

This delicious wine has a light citrus aroma which leads to o mixture of juicy fruits

and just o hint  of wvanilla on  the pu||;1|{-:(W)

£5.90/£22.90

unooked Chardonnay, the grapes

Franschhoek Cellar Chardonnay 75¢|

Its e|egur‘|+ lines are echoed in this

tor which were handpicked and celd fermented. (W)

Patriarche Sauvignon Blanc 75| £5.90/£22.90
A great citrusy aromatic Sauvignon from  the home of this popular

grape. (R)

Franschhoek Cellar . oumuen Merlot 75¢|l  £5.25/£19.90
A v{?lvely ruby red with wvibrani p|\m1 and black :‘.herry aromas  lead in 1o

a mouth- filling sleek palate of mulberry fruit and juicy dark berries. (R)

Faustino Rivero crienza boce Rioja Red 75¢c| £6.90/£25.90

This wine has matured in American oak casks for 12- 14 months and has

spicy aromas with  moderate tannins on  the |:)u|uh-3 (R)

£5.25/£18.90

cherries, plums and a hinl

Club de Campo Malbec 75cl

Beautiful rubt,r colour with aromas of

of spice. A fresh and Fruity wine. (R)

redcurrant 5,

£5.90/£22.90

red berries with @

Quinson Cotes De Provence Rose 75cl
A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegont and fine flavoured

hint  of spice. Lots of finesse, a truly delightful wine.

£5.90/£22.90

smooth and fresh

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry 75cl
The delicious

wine on the

aromas of apple and pear melt inte a

palate.

Chateau Minuty M Provence Rose 75cl £99.90

A |iv:-'¢|y and lasty  wine that s enjoynl'ﬂe for its purily and finesse.

Dalmore Avenue, Claygate Recration

Ground, Pavilion KTIOOHQ
(01372464263)
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Gold Drinks

Apple Juice 200m| Carton

Orange Juice z00ml Carton

Fruit Shoot

Innocent Smoothie Orange/ Apple & Blackcurrent
Fresh Orange Juice

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

San Pellegrino Lemon, Orange and Blood Orange
Still Water

Sparkling Water
Ice Cream Milkshakes

Slushy
Iced Coffee Latte/Americanc
lced Tea Peach,

Passion Fruit & Lemon,
Dragonfruit & Mango,
Strawberry Basil & Cucumber

Smoothies £4.00

PASH 'N SHOOT
Passionfruit, Pineallple and Mango

COCO LOCO

Mango, Coconut, Pineapple, Mint and Lime

BIGS
Pineapple, Mango, Kiwi, Strawberry and Apple

STRAWBERRY SPLIT
Strawberry and Banana

BERRY GO ROUND
Blackberry, Raspberry and Strawberry

BLUEBERRY THRILL
Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana and Flax Seeds

BROCCOLI AND THE BEAST

f1.20
f1.20
f1.20
f1.90
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
f1.30
f1.60
£4.00/4.50
£2.85
£2.85
£2.85

Broccoli, Spinach, Cucumber, Mango, Pineapple and Banana

KALE KICK
Kale, Spinach and Mango

DETOX ZING
Cinger, Courgette, Banana, Carrot and Blueberry

DOCTOR BEET
Beetroot, Carrot and Mango

AVO COCO

Avocado, Broccali, Spinach, Mango, Coconut, Ginger and Lime

24 CARROT COLD
Carrot, Tumeric, Sweet Potato and Mandarin

MENU

Freshly Ground

Flat White
Cafe Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate With whipped cream and
marshmallows

Babychino

Alternative milk + 50p
Oat, Soya, Almond, Coconut
Extra Shot Of Espresso/ Syrup + 50p

Tea

English Breakfast
English Breakfast Decaf
Earl Grey

Peppermint

Camomile

Green Tea

Green Tea and Peach
Lemongrass and Ginger

Red Berry and Flower
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Coffee

£2.70
£2.50/£2.90
f2.50/£2.90
f2.50(f2.90
f1.95/f2.50
f2.15/f2.70
£2.90/f3.30
£3.30/£3.80
f2.50/£2.90
£3.50/f3.80

f1.00

£1.75
£1.75
£1.85
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95



