WINERY **PRICE LIST**

Glass/Bottle

Sereno Pinot Grigio 75cl

£5.25/£19.90

This delicious wine has a light citrus aroma which leads to a mixture of juicy fruits and just a hint of vanilla on the palate. (W)

Franschhoek Cellar Chardonnay 75cl £5.90/£22.90

Its elegant lines are echoed in this unoaked Chardonnay, the grapes for which were handpicked and cold fermented. (W)

Patriarche Sauvignon Blanc 75cl

£5.90/£22.90

A great citrusy aromatic Sauvignon from the home of this popular grape. (R)

Franschhoek Cellar The Old Museum Merlot 75cl £5.25/£19.90

A velvety ruby red with vibrant plum and black cherry aromas lead in to a mouth- filling sleek palate of mulberry fruit and juicy dark berries. (R)

Faustino Rivero Crianza DOCa Rioja Red 75cl £6.90/£25.90

This wine has matured in American oak casks for 12-14 months and has spicy aromas with moderate tannins on the palate. (R)

Club de Campo Malbec 75cl

EFRANC

AU CHATEAU

£5.25/£18.90

Beautiful ruby colour with aromas of redcurrants, cherries, plums and a hint of spice. A fresh and fruity wine. (R)

Quinson Cotes De Provence Rose 75cl

£5.90/£22.90

A dreamy soft pink colour. Elegant and fine flavoured red berries with a hint of spice. Lots of finesse, a truly delightful wine.

Prosecco Serenello Extra Dry 75cl

£5.90/£22.90

The delicious aromas of apple and pear melt into a smooth and fresh wine on the palate.

Chateau Minuty M Provence Rose 75cl

£29.90

A lively and tasty wine that is enjoyable for its purity and finesse.

Dalmore Avenue, Claygate Recration Ground, Pavilion KT100HQ (01372464263)







Flat White

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Americano

Espresso

Macchiato

Chai Latte

Hot Chocolate

Mocha



Cold Drinks

Freshly Ground Coffee

Apple Juice 200	£1.20	
Orange Juice 20	£1.20	
Fruit Shoot	£1.20	
Innocent Smoot	thie Orange/ Apple & Blackcurrent	£1.90
Fresh Orange Ju	£2.00	
Coca Cola		£2.00
Diet Coke		£2.00
	£2.00	
San Pellegrino Lemon, Orange and Blood Orange		£1.30
Still Water	£1.60	
Sparkling Water		£4.00/4.50
Ice Cream Milkshakes		£2.85
Slushy		£2.85
Iced Coffee	Latte/Americano	£2.85
	each, assion Fruit & Lemon.	

	2	1	
			'

£2.50/£2.90 £1.95/£2.50 £2.15/£2.70 £2.90/£3.30 £3.30/£3.80 £2.50/£2.90 £3.50/£3.80

£1.00

£2.70

£2.50/£2.90 £2.50/£2.90

Babychino Alternative milk + 50p Oat, Soya, Almond, Coconut

Deluxe Hot Chocolate With whipped cream and

Extra Shot Of Espresso/Syrup + 50p

Smoothies £4.00

BLUEBERRY THRILL

KALE KICK

DETOX ZING

DOCTOR BEET

24 CARROT GOLD

BROCCOLI AND THE BEAST

Kale, Spinach and Mango

Beetroot, Carrot and Mango

Raspberry, Blueberry, Banana and Flax Seeds

Ginger, Courgette, Banana, Carrot and Blueberry

Carrot, Tumeric, Sweet Potato and Mandarin

Broccoli, Spinach, Cucumber, Mango, Pineapple and Banana

Avocado, Broccoli, Spinach, Mango, Coconut, Ginger and Lime

Dragonfruit & Mango,

Strawberry Basil & Cucumber

Tea

PASH 'N SHOOT Passionfruit, Pineallple and Mango	English Breakfast	£1.75
COCO LOCO	English Breakfast Decaf	£1.75
Mango, Coconut, Pineapple, Mint and Lime	Earl Grey	£1.85
BIG 5 Fineapple, Mango, Kiwi, Strawberry and Apple	Peppermint	£1.95
STRAWBERRY SPLIT	Camomile	£1.95
Strawberry and Banana	Green Tea	£1.95
BERRY GO ROUND Blackberry, Raspberry and Strawberry	Green Tea and Peach	£1.95
blackberry, Raspberry and Sciawberry		

Lemongrass and Ginger £1.95 Red Berry and Flower £1.95



